PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id 9197565

Product Personal Loan

Customer Name Rafiq Ahmad

S/Oharish , Near by- Vidyarthi Pustak Bhandar, Building
Name- Sufi complex , Area- Campierganj , Post+P.S-
Campierganj, Dist-GORAKHPUR, State- UTTAR PRADESH ,
India, BASTI, UTTAR PRADESH(EAST), 273158

Address

Contact Number 8853153490

10

11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

Pincode Uttar Pradesh 273158
Address Confirmed Yes

OCL Range Local

Name of Person Met Rafiqg Ahmed
Relationship Between

Customer and Person Self

Met

Landmark sufi market
Ease to Locate Address Easy
Residence/(_)ﬁicg _ No

Locked During Visit

gg:‘stgﬁt,\'ﬂ\';mber of 8853153490
Applicant Age 26

Educational Details 10th

ID Proof Type Aadhar Card
Marital Status Un-married
Husband Wife Working No

Applicant Occupation Business Owner
Family Member Count 6

Earning Family 4

Members



23

24
25
26

27

28
29

30

31
32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income
Locality of Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence Construction

Area (in sqft.)
Asset Seen Residence

Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior
Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Owned

00
20000

Middle Class

26

Pakka
700

, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Computer/Laptop, Smartphone,

CCTV/Security System

Good - Clean and adequately furnished

Good - Properly maintained

Yes

masihurrahman

Positive

26

mohammad mahfooz

Positive

40

Positive

Customer Available and Verified

Yes
Residential
27.0290468
83.2669749
37124
2025-07-12



48 Time Of Report 13:26:40

49 Date of Allocation 2025-07-10

50 Time of Allocation 16:22:26

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 12-07-2025 13:26:40
5 Name of the person doing Field

Verification(FV)
3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES

LIMITEDaAhOSO0000EDOgZ0AT

4 Name of Checker for FV Report




