

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	9197565
2	Product	Personal Loan
3	Customer Name	Rafiq Ahmad
4	Address	S/Oharish , Near by- Vidyarthi Pustak Bhandar, Building Name- Sufi complex , Area- Campierganj , Post+P.S- Campierganj, Dist-GORAKHPUR, State- UTTAR PRADESH , India, BASTI, UTTAR PRADESH(EAST), 273158
5	Contact Number	8853153490
6	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 273158
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Rafiq Ahmed
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	sufi market
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	8853153490
15	Applicant Age	26
16	Educational Details	10th
17	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
18	Marital Status	Un-married
19	Husband Wife Working	No
20	Applicant Occupation	Business Owner
21	Family Member Count	6
22	Earning Family Members	4

23	Ownership of Residence	Owned
24	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	00
25	Monthly Income	20000
26	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
27	Years At Current Residence	26
28	Residence Construction	Pakka
29	Area (in sqft.)	700
30	Asset Seen Residence	, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Computer/Laptop, Smartphone, CCTV/Security System
31	Comment On Interior	Good - Clean and adequately furnished
32	Comment On Exterior	Good - Properly maintained
33	Stay Confirmation	Yes
34	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	masihurrahman
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
36	Neighbour Check Staying 1	26
37	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	mohammad mahfooz
38	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
39	Neighbour Check Staying 2	40
40	CPV Status	Positive
41	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
42	Negative Area Tag	Yes
43	Verification Type	Residential
44	Latitude	27.0290468
45	Longitude	83.2669749
46	Case Id	37124
47	Date Of Report	2025-07-12

48	Time Of Report	13:26:40
----	----------------	----------

49	Date of Allocation	2025-07-10
50	Time of Allocation	16:22:26

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	12-07-2025 13:26:40
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITEDaAhOS00000ED0gZ0AT
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

